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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Muhammed Shan Hyder Panakkal (FTHR) 403B, Panakkal House, 
Thodukuthuparamba, 

Othukkungal, Mattathur, 
676528, Tirurangadi

  

2 29/12/2025 Hani Navas Rasheed (FTHR) CHEMPAKATH, V K 
PADI, AR NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

3 29/12/2025 Mohamed Shafi 
Thoombath 

Kunhahamed 
Thoombath (FTHR)

Thoombath Puthan 
Peediyakkal, Parappur, 
Azad Nagar, Parappur, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

4 29/12/2025 SHAMNA P MUHAMMED 
SALEEM PULLADEN 

(FTHR)

PULLADEN HOUSE, 
MUTHUVILKUNDU, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

5 29/12/2025 MINU THASNEEM O  ABDU RAZAK (FTHR) 298A, cherur kappil, 
kannamangalam, cherur, 

676304, vengara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

6 29/12/2025 ABHISHEK  C MOHANAN C  (FTHR) 514-A, CHAKKIVAI, 5, 
JAWAN COLONY, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

7 29/12/2025 SWETHA BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NAYARUPADIKKAL, 
CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

8 29/12/2025 SHAMIL 
NAYARUPADIKKAL

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NAYARUPADIKKAL, 
MUTHUVILKUND, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

9 29/12/2025 MOHAMED 
ARAFATH K 

MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE K (FTHR)

07/229-A, KARUMBIL 
HOUSE, CHERUR, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

10 29/12/2025 AFSAR 
PUTHUPOTTAYIL 

KUNHIMOHAMED P 
P (FTHR)

09/195, 
PUTHUPOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, S S ROAD, 

VENGARA P O, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

11 29/12/2025 Rithin Muhammad  
Kuzhikkattil

Khalid  Kuzhikkattil 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikkattil House, 
Iringallur, Vengara, 
Iringallur, 676304, 

Tirurangadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED SALIH 
K

SAREENA (MTHR) 183A, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 
PADAPPARAMBU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

13 29/12/2025 NASWIBA SHERI M MUHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN M (HSBN)

MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

14 29/12/2025 SAKEENA ALI (HSBN) EDATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

15 29/12/2025 NASEEHATH P P ANSAR MON (HSBN) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ALIKKAPARAMBU, 
KANNATTIPADI P O, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

16 29/12/2025 FATHIMA FARHANA JAFAR (FTHR) MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
CHANNAYIL, 

KAPPIL, CHERUR P 
O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

17 29/12/2025 MUHSINA P NUFAIL PULLATT 
(HSBN)

PULLATT HOUSE, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 ANSEENA V KUNHALAVI KUTTY 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

19 29/12/2025 ASNA SERI MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K (HSBN)

KOOLIPILAKKAL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

A R NAGAR, A R 
NAGAR, A R NAGAR 

PO, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

20 29/12/2025 FABEENA P N MUHAMMED JASIR 
ARAFATH 

VILAKANDATHIL 
(HSBN)

VILAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ACHANAMBALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

21 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
NASIR T V 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

Thekkeveettil House, 
KOLAPPURAM, A R 

Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

22 29/12/2025 Biji K Varghese Lukhman (HSBN) VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, ATTEERI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

PUTHUR P O, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

23 29/12/2025 NIHALA FARHATH 
EK  

ABDUL NISSAR 
IRUKULANGARA  

(FTHR)

132, 
PAKKADAPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
THIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

24 29/12/2025 MAHITHA P T IRSHADALI E K 
(HSBN)

ERUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

25 29/12/2025 SABREENA K MOHAMMED NAVAS 
N P (HSBN)

NADAMMAL 
PUTHIYAKATH 

HOUSE, MINI 
KAPPIL, CHERUR P 

O, CHERUR, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

26 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
HABEEBULLA U 

ABDUSALAM U 
(FTHR)

UNNIYALUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

27 29/12/2025 Afham Sulaiman Matra Sulaiman Matra (FTHR) 10/354 A, Matra, 
Karachinapuraya, Abdu 

Rahiman Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

28 29/12/2025 NAVAS SHEREEF  K HAMZA 
KHANJIRIKKAL 

(FTHR)

10/260A 
KANJIRAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 

OORAKAM 
MELMURI, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

29 29/12/2025 NANDANA P BALAN (FTHR) PARAVETTY 
HOUYSE, V K MADU, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

30 29/12/2025 Ramshiya AP Muhammed Safeer C 
(HSBN)

2/357, Chemban House, 
Parappur North, 

Nairpadi, Vengara, 
Vengara, 676304, 

Thirurangadi

  

31 29/12/2025 Muhammed Anas 
Mugham Veettil 

SAITHALAVI 
MUGHAM VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

MUGHAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

AREETHODE, ABDU 
RAHIMAN NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

32 29/12/2025 Valsa Kumar M Geetha V (WIFE) Vatsalyam, Kuttaloor, 
Oorakam, Oorakam 
Kizhmuri, 676519, 

Tirurangadi

  

33 29/12/2025 NISHANA FARHATH 
EK  

ABDUL NISSAR 
IRUKULANGARA 

(FTHR)

132, 
PAKKADAPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  

34 29/12/2025 FARSANA  ABDU (FTHR) 4/202  
NATHANKODAN, 

CHERUR 
MUTHUKKILKUNDU, 
KANNAMNGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

35 29/12/2025 JAYASREE P BALAN (FTHR) PARAVETTY HOUSE, 
V K MADU, CHERUR 

P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

36 29/12/2025 AFNA JUBI  P HANEEFA POOVIL 
(FTHR)

8/129-B, POOVIL, 
GANDHIKKUNNU, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

37 29/12/2025 ABHILASH P BALAN (FTHR) PARAVETTY HOUSE, 
V K MADU, CHERUR 

P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

38 29/12/2025 Fayiz Abdurahiman Abdurahman 
Parangodath (FTHR)

Parangodath House, 
Chinakkal, Vengara, 
Valiyora, 676304, 

Tirurangadi

  

39 29/12/2025 XAVIAR THOMAS (FTHR) VILAKKUNNEL, 
KUNNANCHERY 

QUARTERS 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

40 29/12/2025 nuha nargees E K yoosuf  e k (FTHR) irukulangar, kuzhichena, 
vengara, kannattipadi, 

676304, tirurangadi

  

41 29/12/2025 SHABANA  A M MURSHID PK (HSBN) PULAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

42 29/12/2025 Dhilshada ELLIKKAL NAFEESA  (MTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, E 
K PADI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

43 29/12/2025 AHAMMED JAVAD NASEER (FTHR) KOTTUKARAN 
HOUSE, MUTHUVIL 
KUNDU, CHERUR P 

O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

44 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
U M 

ALAVI HAJEE U M 
(FTHR)

UTHAN MAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KILINAKKODE, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

45 29/12/2025 MUNAWER MAMMU P (FTHR) PULLAT HOUSE, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

46 29/12/2025 YOOSUF 
KOLLANTHODI 

AYISHABI (WIFE) K T HOUSE, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

PARAPOOR, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

47 29/12/2025 SINAN AHAMAD LATHEEF (FTHR) MANDOTTIL HOUSE, 
CHERUR, CHERUR P 

O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

48 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAMNAD  P V 

NOUSHAD  (FTHR) 8/243, POOVALAPPIL, 
GANDHIKKUNNU, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

49 29/12/2025 SAJAD K SAFIYA (MTHR) KUNNANCHERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

50 29/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA MYMOONA 
BAGAVATHIKAVUNGAL 

(MTHR)

KUNNATHODIKA, V 
K PADI, A R NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

51 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NOUFAN M T 

ASYA (MTHR) MANNILTHODI 
HOUSE, PALANI, 

IRINGALLUR, 
IRINGALLUR PO, 
676304, VENGARA

  

52 29/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA  OK ABDUL KHADER 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

ODAKKAL, 
MOONAMPADI, 

Oorakam, Oorakam 
Melmuri, 676519, 

Tirurangadi

  

53 29/12/2025 NASRUDHEEN M SUBAIR MAMMATH 
(FTHR)

MAMMATH HOUSE, 
GANDHIKUNNU, 

VENGARA VILLAGE, 
KANNATTIPADI 

POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 29/12/2025 MUBEENA PAKKADA MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL A K (HSBN)

21/318, 
ATTAKULAYAN 
HOUSE, MATTIL 

PALLI, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

55 29/12/2025 Najwa Shameem Shameem  Kappan 
(FTHR)

Tharveeh House, 
Muttumpuram, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

56 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAMEER V 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIKUNNU, 
VENGARA VILLAGE, 

KANNATTIPADI 
POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

57 29/12/2025 AMEERA JABIN U K ABDUL RASHEED U 
K (FTHR)

UMMINI 
KADAVATH, 
OORAKAM 

MAMBEETHI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

58 29/12/2025 Suhaima O K ABDURAHMAN 
ODAKKAL (HSBN)

ODAKKAL, 
YARAMPADI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

59 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED NAFIH MAMMI A K (FTHR) 21/318, 
ATTAKKULAYAN 
HOUSE, MATTIL 

BAZAR, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

60 29/12/2025 Muhammad Swadhique 
O K 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

ODAKKAL, 
YARAMPADI, 

OORAKAM, Oorakam 
Melmuri, 676519, 

Tirurangadi

  



Dec 30, 2025, 8:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

61 29/12/2025 Sifana Neelamavungal Abdu (FTHR) NEELAMAVUNGAL, 
Yarampadi, Oorakam, 

Oorakam Melmuri, 
676519, Tirurangadi

  

62 29/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJA MOHAMMED NAEEM 
E V (HSBN)

ETTUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASHALA, 
VENGARA VILLAGE, 

KOORIYAD POST, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

63 29/12/2025 Mohammed Ajnas K Abdu Rahman K (FTHR) Kari House, 
Chalilkundu, Oorakam, 

Oorakam Kizmuri, 
676519, Vengara

  

64 29/12/2025 NOUFELA FARSANA 
A K

SAFVAN AREEKKAN 
(HSBN)

4/220A, AREEKKAN 
HOUSE, 

PAKKADAPURAYA, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

65 29/12/2025 SUBITHA K VIPIN 
KORALIKKADEN 

(HSBN)

KORALIKKADEN 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIKUNNU, 
VENGARA VILLAGE, 

KANNATTIPADI 
POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

66 29/12/2025 AYISHA ALA  
PARANGODATH

Abdurahiman 
Parangodath (FTHR)

Ahamed Manzil, 
Chinakkal, Vengara, 
Valiyora, 676304, 

Tirurangadi

  

67 29/12/2025 SHAHZIN 
KALAMBRATTIL

SHOUKHI 
KALAMBRATTIL 

(FTHR)

III/542, PUKAYOOR, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 

NAGAR, OLAKARA, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

68 29/12/2025 Musfira Musthafa EK Muhammed Farsin 
Fuaad M (HSBN)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
CK NAGAR, 
CHEMMAD, 

TIRURANGADI, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

69 29/12/2025 Aseel Safvan P Aboobacker Sidique P 
(FTHR)

16/29 Panakkath, 
Kadukkunni, 

Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

70 29/12/2025 ADIL MINHAJ NASEEMA (MTHR) KONDADAN, 
MANNIL PILAKKAL, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

71 29/12/2025 RIZWAN P ABDUL RAZAK 
PULLADAN (FTHR)

Pulladan House, 
Muthuvilkundu, Cherur, 

Cherur, 676304, 
Tirurangadi

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


